1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Bamboo Ecofriendly) | B0C1VLSK6S (
GKD000545-MA12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹295.54 1 ₹295.54 12% IGST ₹35.46 ₹331.00

TOTAL: ₹35.46 ₹331.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Thirty-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111abwy9qsdE2rYChzNAT03f

Date & Time: 07/06/2023, 12:27:12
hrs

Invoice Value: 
331.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer 4 piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish crystal
clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer (premium
ladder design)(pack of 4) | B0C2YN423Q ( GKD000542-P4 ) 
HSN:441112

₹216.07 1 ₹216.07 12% IGST ₹25.93 ₹242.00

TOTAL: ₹25.93 ₹242.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Momento Awards and Trophy for Winner, Beautiful Black and
Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork, Easy Print and Sticker Paste
Your Matter, eco Friendly Corporate Gifts(Size 10x6 Pack of 6) |
B0BXH3D9MJ ( GKD000543-P6 ) 
HSN:3926

₹621.43 1 ₹621.43 12% IGST ₹74.57 ₹696.00

TOTAL: ₹74.57 ₹696.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :